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Andrew Kemp

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Andrew Kemp
Postcode RH12 1AT
Date of birth April 1974

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

K5 INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SAY IT BABY LIMITED

CHORED LIMITED

OH DEAR DOLLY LIMITED

OMNI ACCOUNTING LIMITED

MY HOME GRAMPIAN PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED

SLEAFORD MOTOR COMPANY
LIMITED

SALAD REVOLUTION LIMITED

O DEAR DOLLY LIMITED
ONE-TO-ONE-TRAINING LIMITED
HUMBLED LIMITED

CONTRA COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

GUNMAKERS ROW LIMITED
JAPANESETV.NET LIMITED
BIZDORMANT 1 LIMITED

MATTHEW DAVID LONDON LIMITED

B-KRAFTY LIMITED

CHRIS LEWIS SECURITY SERVICES

LIMITED
NURSING HOMES DIRECT LIMITED
MATTHEW DAVID LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
11269979
06591915
08993630
06368007
08569337
SC427886

06745145

06151785
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05990446
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Company Status

Company Status
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Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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Dormant Co Team Solo Hse
The Courtyard London Rd

Horsham

West Sussex

British

App. Date

App. Date

22/03/2018
04/06/2015
15/04/2014
07/01/2014
06/08/2013
09/07/2012

22/05/2012
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20/02/2012
20/02/2012
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16/02/2012
16/02/2012
16/02/2012

16/02/2012
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Res. Date

Res. Date

13/05/2015

08/09/2015

11/09/2012

22/05/2012

08/09/2015

08/05/2015

05/12/2014
08/05/2015

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
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LANDSIGHT PROPERTY SERVICES 16/02/2012 15/01/2014 Director

LIMITED

06594819 Non-Trading

LEAFMARK LIMITED 05945251 Non-Trading 16/02/2012 05/12/2014 Director
IMAC ASSOCIATES LIMITED 05612843 Company is dissolved 16/02/2012 Director
CHRIS LEWIS SECURITY SERVICES 06601531 Company is dissolved 16/02/2012 Director
(SOUTH) LIMITED

AVIATION DYNAMICS LIMITED 06580797 Company is dissolved 25/01/2012 Director
POLYGLOT COACHING LIMITED 06508167 Company is dissolved 23/09/2011 Director
CRYSTAL COACHING LIMITED 06496384 Company is dissolved 23/09/2011 14/11/2013 Director
THE BURBLEGLOBS LIMITED 05894119 Company is dissolved 12/09/2011 Director
SIMON ROPER CONSULTANCY 06268632 Company is dissolved 08/09/2011 Director
LIMITED

LIMAR MANAGEMENT LIMITED 06470678 Company is dissolved 06/09/2011 Director
CCNSG LIMITED 06227900 Company is dissolved 06/09/2011 Director
DUNEDIN ASSOCIATES LIMITED 06427734 Company is dissolved 30/08/2011 Director
BEST4UNIFORMS LIMITED 06644025 Company is dissolved 24/08/2011 Director
COMPASS HOUSING 06445476 Company is dissolved 23/08/2011 Director
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

STARLING & WASP LIMITED 06643269 Company is dissolved 22/08/2011 Director
BRIDGING THE GAP COACHING 07514203 Company is dissolved 02/02/2011 Director
LIMITED

JOHNSTONE KEMP TOOLEY 07514578 Active - Accounts Filed 02/02/2011 31/08/2018 Director
(HOLDINGS) LTD

MOBILETVWORLD LIMITED 06617916 Company is dissolved 27/01/2011 Director
CO-CREATE COACHING LIMITED 06616833 Company is dissolved 27/01/2011 Director
DRAGONS KEEP LIMITED 06702401 Company is dissolved 27/01/2011 Director
DOM DICK AND HARRY LIMITED 06626630 Non-Trading 20/12/2010 03/02/2015 Director
HELPLINE (SOUTHERN) LIMITED 06630422 Company is dissolved 20/12/2010 Director
HALLAM ELECTRICAL (SHEFFIELD) 06624918 Company is dissolved 20/12/2010 Director
LIMITED

ITCHYFEET RECRUITMENT AGENCY 07362924 Company is dissolved 01/09/2010 Director
LIMITED

SHIRTLAB LIMITED 06690075 Company is dissolved 16/08/2010 Director
PREMIER PARK SOLUTIONS LIMITED 06687294 Company is dissolved 12/08/2010 Director
EASELNET LIMITED 06685176 Company is dissolved 06/08/2010 Director
WATER LEVEL MANAGEMENT 06675012 Non-Trading 06/08/2010 16/09/2015 Director
GROUP LIMITED

ULTIMATE PROPERTY SERVICES 06633617 Company is dissolved 30/06/2010 12/10/2015 Director
LIMITED

ALL TERRAIN MOBILITY LIMITED 06632737 Active - Accounts Filed 27/06/2010 27/11/2012 Director
BRACKET LIMITED 06672289 Active - Accounts Filed 03/06/2010 19/08/2010 Director
WLMA GROUP LIMITED 06675030 Non-Trading 03/06/2010 16/09/2015 Director

N/A* - no information available

Page 2/3



., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Andrew Kemp

WATER LEVEL MANAGEMENT 06674918 Non-Trading
SERVICES LIMITED

WATER LEVEL MANAGEMENT 06674998 Non-Trading
ALLIANCE LIMITED

WATER MANAGEMENT ALLIANCE 06674854 Non-Trading
LIMITED

PERMANENT MONITORING LIMITED 06670580 Company is dissolved
EXECUTIVE SUCCESS LIMITED 06676351 Company is dissolved
AT DIRECTORS LIMITED 04442652 Company is dissolved
AT SECRETARIES LIMITED 04442663 Company is dissolved
WLMA LIMITED 06674951 Non-Trading
OAKHOUSE STUDIO LIMITED 07034516 Company is dissolved
M & M CONSULTING AND 07033839 Company is dissolved
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SONNIC CLEANING SERVICES 07030941 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

PREMIER DOCTOR LIMITED 07029924 Company is dissolved
HAPPY OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED 07028807 Company is dissolved

PRIME PR, INTERNET, MARKETING & 07027612
EVENTS LIMITED

Company is dissolved

PJ PLUMBING & PROPERTY 07027923 Company is dissolved
SERVICES LIMITED

FLAMAS LIMITED 07024577 Company is dissolved
NI BEAUTY DEVICES LIMITED 07023260 Company is dissolved
H & K DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED 07019756 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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16/09/2015 Director

16/09/2015 Director

16/09/2015 Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
16/09/2015 Director
Director
29/09/2009 Director
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24/09/2009 Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



